BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM. 3 -

MELILLA, LUNES 6 DE FEBRERO DE 2012 - PAG. 60

NOMBRE
AL*HAMMOUTI,ABDERRAHMAN
AL*HAMMOUTI, ABDERRAHMAN

AL*HAMMOUTI,IBANEZMARIA SORAYA

AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID
AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID
AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID
AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID
AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID
AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID
AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID
AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID
AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID
AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID
AL*LACH,MOHAMED ABDELHAFID

AL*LAL,AHMED DANOUN ABDELKADER

AL*LAL,AHMED FARAH
AL*LAL,ALIKHARIMICHCHAIB
AL*LAL,ALIKHARIMICHCHAIB
AL*LAL,AMARYAMAL
AL*LAL,BELAID FATIMA
AL*LAL,BELAID FATIMA
AL*LAL,BENLAACHI
AL*LAL,BEN LAACHI
AL*LAL,BEN LAACHI
AL*LAL,BENLAACHI
AL*LAL,BEN LAACHI
AL*LAL,BEN LAACHI
AL*LAL,BENGIAAMAR
AL*LAL,BENGIAAMAR
AL*LAL,BENGIAAMAR
AL*LAL,BENGIAAMAR
AL*LAL,BENGIAAMAR
AL*LAL,BENGIAAMAR
AL*LAL,BENGIAAMAR
AL*LAL,BENGIAAMAR
AL*LAL,HAD DOUTIHAMED
AL*LAL,HAMMU ABDELKADER
AL*LAL,HAMMU ABDELKADER

NIF
X2831545S8
X2831545S
045310699D
045276488E
045276488E
045276488E
045276488E
045276488E
045276488E
045276488E
045276488E
045276488E
045276488E
045276488E
X1671638K
X2136857L
X0874354D
X0874354D
045295951G

045281949D

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
101349354
101728389
103598338
97235857
97388104
97388379
97388485
98115425
98115616
99515903
101349445
101349536
101728480
101728571
103275363
103275454
102736158
102736249
99314861
101349717
101728752
97388555
98115786
101349808
101728843
102980296
103109836
98115830
98115913
101349998
101350089
101728934
101729024
102171875
102171919
103275545
97388889
98116020



